

TARIFF SCHEDULE

Utility: Coldwater Canyon Water Company

Docket No. W-01559A-12-0479

Tariff Sheet No. <u>1</u> Decision No. <u>74083</u> Effective: <u>11/18/13</u>

RATES AND CHARGES

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGES:	
5/8" x 3/4" Meter	\$12.50
3/4" Meter	\$12.50
1" Meter	\$30.00
1-1/2" Meter	\$55.00
2" Meter	\$85.00

COMMODITY RATES (Per 1,000 Gallons):

COMMODITY RATES (PEL 1,000 Gallons):	
5/8 x 3/4 & 3/4 Inch Meter Sizes	
First Tier - 0-4,000 gallons	\$0.75
Second Tier - 4,001 - 10,000 gallons	\$1.00
Third Tier - Over 10,000 gallons	\$1.65
All Other Meter Sizes	
First Tier - 0 - 10,000 gallons	\$1.00
Second Tier - Over 10,000 gallons	\$1.65

Service Line and Meter Installation Charges:

(Refundable Pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405)

	Service	Meter*	
	Line Charge	<u>Charge</u>	<u>Total</u>
5/8" x 3/4" Meter	\$130.00	\$70.00	\$200.00
3/4" Meter	\$130.00	\$120.00	\$250.00
1" Meter	\$130.00	\$170.00	\$300.00
1-1/2" Meter	\$150.00	\$550.00	\$700.00
2" Meter	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00
3" Meter	N/A	N/A	N/A
4" Meter	N/A	N/A	N/A
6" Meter	N/A	N/A	N/A

^{*} Includes meter box or vault

APPROVED FOR FILING DECISION #: 74083



TARIFF SCHEDULE

Utility: Coldwater Canyon Water Company

Docket No. W-01559A-12-0479

Tariff Sheet No. 2 Decision No. 74083 Effective: 11/18/13

SERVICE CHARGES

 Establishment	\$25.00
Reconnection (Delinquent)	\$50.00
Meter Test (If Correct)	\$25.00
Deposit	*
Deposit Interest (Per Annum)	*
Re-Establishment (Within 12 Months)	**
NSF Check	\$20.00
Deferred Payment (Per Month)	***
Meter Re-read (If Correct)	\$25.00
Late Payment Charge Per Month	***
Service Charge (After Hours)	\$30.00

MONTHLY SERVICE CHARGE FOR FIRE SPRINKLERS:

4" or Smaller		****
6"		****
8"		****
10"		****
Larger than 10"	50	****

- Per Commission Rule A.A.C. R14-2-403(B)
- ** Number of months off system times the monthly minimum per Commission Rule A.A.C. R14-2-403(D)
- *** Per Commission Rule A.A.C. R14-2-409(G)
- **** 2.0 percent of Monthly Minimum for a comparable sized meter connection, but no less than \$10 per month. The service charge for fire sprinklers is only applicable for service lines separate and distinct from the primary water service line.

APPROVED FOR FILING

DECISION #: 74083